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BISCAY CITY

Clerk Mayor Treasurer Council Member Council Member
Jana Kunkel Tom Urban Marian Knoll Leroy Knoll Gary Koch

335 Grant St 140 Ford St 140 Front St 140 Front St 315 Front St

Glencoe, MN 55336
320-455-1561
biscayclerk@gmail.com

Glencoe, MN 55336
320-864-6006
tmurban2@yahoo.com

Glencoe, MN 55336
320-587-7573
mknoll@hutchtel.net

Glencoe, MN 55336
320-587-7573
mknoll@hutchtel.net

Glencoe, MN 55336

support@gkcomputerservices.net

City Council meets: 2" Tuesday of each month at 6:30 p.m.
Location: Biscay City Hall, 300 Ames St
Website: www.biscaymn.com

Council Member
Dennis Schwanke
225 Major Ave
Glencoe, MN 55336
320-587-4484
hubba@hutchtel.net

Council Member
Donovan Dose

410 Front St
Glencoe, MN 55336
320-510-0114
jsddose@hutchtel.net

BROWNTON CITY

Clerk & Treasurer Mayor Council Member
Ella Kruse Norman Schwarze Curtis L. Carrigan
33537 st S 174 9th Ave S 312 8th Ave S
PO Box 238 PO Box 154 PO Box 134

Brownton, MN 55312
320-328-5318
brownton@centurylink.net

Brownton, MN 55312
320-583-3401

Brownton, MN 55312
718-688-9133

Council Member
Douglas A. Block
320 8" Ave S

PO Box 388

320-328-5356

Brownton, MN 55312

Council Member
Tim Olson

252 8th Ave S

PO Box 112
Brownton, MN 55312
320-510-4176

Deputy Clerk & Treasurer | Fax: 320-328-5318
Diana Klabunde

3353rd St S

PO Box 238

Brownton, MN 55312
dklabunde@centurylink.net

Website: www.cityofbrownton.com

City Council meets: 1% Tuesday of each month at 7:00 p.m.
Location: Brownton Area Civic Center, 335 395t S

Council Member
Brian Dressel

312 2" Ave

PO Box 85

Brownton, MN 55312
320-296-5034
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GLENCOE CITY
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Administrator

Mark Larson

1107 11" St E, Suite 107
Glencoe, MN 55336
320-864-5586
mlarson@ci.glencoe.mn.us

Mayor

Randy Wilson

924 13" St E

Glencoe, MN 55336
320-510-0353
rwilson@ci.glencoe.mn.us

Council Member P1
Milan Alexander
445 Edgewood Dr
Glencoe, MN 55336
320-296-3247

malexander@ci.glencoe.mn.us

Council Member P2

John Schrupp

1415 Elliott Ave

Glencoe, MN 55336
320-864-4178
jschrupp@ci.glencoe.mn.us

Council Member P3
Gary Ziemer

1613 Louden Ave N
Glencoe, MN 55336
612-501-0228
gziemer@ci.glencoe.mn.us

Fax: 320-864-6405

City Council meets: 1% & 3™ Monday of each month at 7:00 p.m.
Location: Glencoe City Center, 1107 11" St E
Website: www.glencoemn.org

Council Member P4
Cory Neid

927 14" STE
Glencoe, MN 55336
612-850-1845

Council Member At Large
Allen Robeck

828 Armstrong Ave N
Glencoe, MN 55336
320-864-4346
arobeck@ci.glencoe.mn.us

HUTCHINSON CITY

Administrator

Matt Jaunich

111 Hassan St SE
Hutchinson, MN 55350
320-587-5151

mjaunich@ci.hutchinson.mn.us

Mayor

Gary T Forcier

175 Arch St NE
Hutchinson, MN 55350
320-583-8717

Council Member

John Lofdahl

542 Jefferson St SE
Hutchinson, MN 55350
320-582-1084

Council Member

Chad CzmowskKi

716 Franklin St SW
Hutchinson, MN 55350
952-237-3587

Council Member
Mary Christensen

528 Juul Rd SW
Hutchinson, MN 55350
320-296-3389

Fax: 320-234-4240

City Council meets: 2" & 4™ Tuesday of each month at 5:30 p.m.
Location: Hutchinson City Center, 111 Hassan St SE
Website: www.ci.hutchinson.mn.us

Council Member
Steve Cook

728 Juul Road SW
Hutchinson, MN 55350
320-587-7108
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LESTER PRAIRIE CITY

Page 3 of 5

Coordinator & Treasurer
Marilyn Pawelk

37 Juniper St N

PO Box 66

Lester Prairie, MN 55354
320-395-2646
marilyn@lesterprairiemn.us

Mayor

Eric Angvall

236 Pine St N

PO Box 86

Lester Prairie, MN 55354
320-395-2198

Council Member

Larry Hoof

206 Juniper St S

PO Box 467

Lester Prairie, MN 55354
320-395-2604

Council Member

Ron Foust

222 3" Ave S

PO Box 417

Lester Prairie, MN 55354
320-395-2865

Council Member

Tim Dahl

2301 Hope Ave

Lester Prairie, MN 55354
952-201-6295

Fax: 320-395-2646

City Council meets: 2" Tuesday of each month at 7:00 p.m.
Location: Lester Prairie City Hall, 37 Juniper St N
Website: www.lesterprairiemn.us

Council Member

Robert “Bob” Messer
512 2" Ave N

PO Box 776

Lester Prairie, MN 55354
320-296-0178

PLATO CITY

Clerk/Treasurer
Gerri Scott

PO Box 7

Plato, MN 55370
320-238-2432

cityofplato@embargmail.com

Mayor

Bob Becker

300 1% St NE

PO Box 74

Plato, MN 55370
320-238-2114

Council Member
Tracy Montgomery
101 1° Ave SW
Plato, MN 55370
952-220-9014

Council Member
VeeAnn Wood

8 McLeod Ave N
PO Box 6

Plato, MN 55370
320-238-2217

Council Member
Dennis Oltmann
221 1% Ave NE
PO Box 95

Plato, MN 55370
320-212-5135

Fax: 320-238-2542

City Office Hours: Tuesday 9:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

Thursday 4:00 p.m. —7:00 p.m.
City Council meets: 2" Monday of each month at 7:00 p.m.
Location: Plato City Office/Fire Hall, 112 2" Ave NE
Website: www.cityofplato.com

Council Member
Stacy Sohns

104 2™ ST NE
Plato, MN 55370
320-238-2260
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SILVER LAKE CITY

Clerk & Treasurer
Kerry Venier

308 Main St

Silver Lake, MN 55381
320-327-2414
Kerry.venier@mchsi.com

Mayor

Bruce Bebo

217 Summit Ave

PO Box 384

Silver Lake, MN 55381
320-327-3157

Council Member
Nolan Johnson

205 Main St E

Silver Lake, MN 55381
320-327-2990

Council Member

Ken Merrill

312 Frank St

Silver Lake, MN 55381
320-327-2783

Council Member
Joshua Mason

9928 Hwy 7

Silver Lake, MN 55381

Fax: 320-327-2299

City Council meets: 1% & 3™ Monday of each month at 6:30 p.m.
Location: Silver Lake City Offices, 308 Main St W
Website: www.cityofsilverlake.org

Council Member
Brenda Fogarty

219 Century Ln

Silver Lake, MN 55381
320-327-2541

STEWART CITY

Clerk & Treasurer
Ronda Huls

551 Prior St

PO Box 195
Stewart, MN 55395
320-562-2518
cityhall@mchsi.com

Mayor

Jason Peirce

1030 Powers St

PO Box 282
Stewart, MN 55385
320-562-2163

ipeirce@embargmail.com

Council Member
Curt Glaeser

210 Martha St

PO Box 143

Stewart, MN 55385
320-296-5652
c.glaeser@mchsi.com

Council Member
Kevin Klucas

320 Bowman St
Stewart, MN 5 5385
320-562-2367

kklucas2000@yahoo.com

Council Member
Carol Altrichter

531 Main St
Stewart, MN 55385
612-669-4333

altrichtercarol@yahoo.com

Deputy Clerk
Donna Ulrich

551 Prior St

PO Box 195
Stewart, MN 55385
cityhall@mchsi.com

Fax: 320-562-2518

City Council meets: 2"¢ Monday of each month at 7:00 p.m.
Location: Stewart Community Center, 551 Prior St.
Website: www.stewart.mn.citygovt.org
Email: cityofstewart@gmail.com

Council Member
Jacqueline Curlott
450 Croyden Street
Stewart, MN 55385
952-237-7534
jdalsaker@gmail.com
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WINSTED CITY
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Clerk & Treasurer
Raquel Kirchoff

201 1% St N

PO Box 126
Winsted, MN 55395
320-485-2366

raguel.kirchoff@winsted.mn.us

Administrator

Dan Tienter

201 1 St N

PO Box 126
Winsted, MN 55395
320-485-2366

dan.tienter@winsted.mn.us

Mayor

Steve Stotko

372 South Shore Dr
PO Box 554

Winsted, MN 55395
320-485-3898
stotko@winsted.mn.us

Council Member
Tom Ollig

141 George Ave

PO Box 544
Winsted, MN 55395
320-485-3987
ollig@tds.net

Council Member
Mike Henrich
4315 STN
Winsted, MN 55395
320-485-4455

Fax: 320-485-2858

City Council meets: 1% & 3™ Tuesday of each month at 6:00 p.m.
Location: Winsted City Offices, 201 1% St. N.

Website: www.winsted.mn.us

Council Member
Patty Fitzgerald

511 Ponte Point
Winsted, MN 55395
310-977-8507

Council Member
George Schulenberg
530 Kingsley St S
Winsted, MN 55395
320-485-4730
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